MONTANA LIVESTOCK EXHIBITORS 2025

Company Name Booth# Company Name Booth #
AccuFast 15,27 Innovative Water Solutions 49,
Advanced Ag Products 14, Leavitt Commodities 25,
Agy-Endo Corp 41, Montana Specialty Mills 83,
Altech 7, MoreThan Just Feed/Connect on Farm 43,55
American Feed Copr/Matrix 36,37 Mountain West Ag 77a
Automated Production 11,

Big Dutchman USA 68,

Casterland 69,

CBS Platform 40,

Concept Industries 72,

Creative Panel Solutions 13,

CSHE 9,10,22,23,34,35

DuraPen 60,61

Easy Automation 59,

EnviroTech 4,5

Facco USA 82,

FLL Feed Solutions / Platinium Sponsor 39,51

Fortified Nutrition 8,

Hendrix Genetics 67,

Hy-Line NA 71,

Innovational Water Solutions 49,

Innovative Heating Technologies 16,

Stage

Agricon LLC 80,

CR Foam 65,66

Headwater/Proveta Nutrition 28,

Masterfeeds 30,

Metzer Farms 78,

Midwest Livestock Systems 73,

MXTimes 2 80a

SKOvV 54,

Western Ag Supply 17,

Sponsoring Companies in RED



MONTANA LIVESTOCK EEXPO EXHIBITOR LIST

Company Name

Nebula Group of Companies
Fortified Nutrition

CSHE

Profectus Livestock Solutions
Advanced Ag Products
AccuFast

Innovative Heating Technologies
Passion For Pigs

Altech

Topigs Norsvin

South Country

Nu Era Heaters LLC
EnviroTech

SIM Enterprise

Automated Production
Casterland

Concept Industries

American Feed Copr/Matrix
FLL Feed Solutions / Platinium Sponsor
Big Dutchman USA

Western Ag Supply

Hendrix Genetics

PS Higgins Poultry Service
MoreThan Just Feed/Connect on Farm
Creative Panel Solutions
DuraPen

Leavitt Commodities

CBS Platform

Safety Salt Supply

Sharp Industries

Innovative Water Solutions
Agy-Endo Corp

Sponsoring Companies in RED

Booth# Company Name

2,3,4,5, Montana Specialty Mills

8, PIC USA
9,10,22,23Standard Nutrition

79, TYR Feeds

14, Thorp Equipment

15,27 TTT Stock Farm

16, Solid Rock Precast

6, Mountain West Ag

7, Innovational Water Solutions
19,31 Easy Automation

2,3 Facco USA

24, Hy-Line NA

4,5 STAGE

50,62 Agricon LLC

11, Midwest Livestock Systems
69, Masterfeeds

72, SKOV

36,37 CR Foam
39,51 Headwater/Proveta Nutrition

68, MXTimes 2

17,18 Metzer Farms

67, Western Ag Supply

42, Coffee Station

43,55 Lynch Family Group of Companies
13, Profectus Livestock Solutions
60,61 Nu Age Builders LLC

25, Wilbur Ellis Nutrition

40, Danbred

25, Vencomatic

47, AmerilLux International

49, Hawkins Inc.

41, Durapen

Booth #

83,
53,
52,
81,
74,75
29,
48,
77a
49,
59,
82,
71,

80,
73,
30,
54,
65,66
28,
80a
78,
17,

85,
79,
84,
76,
43,55,
26,38
77,
64,
60,61,






	Alphabetical list
	list you sent

