## **MONTANA LIVESTOCK EXHIBITORS 2025**

Company Name	Booth#	Company Name	Booth #
AccuFast	15,27	Innovative Water Solutions	49,
Advanced Ag Products	14,	Leavitt Commodities	25,
Agy-Endo Corp	41,	Montana Specialty Mills	83,
Altech	7,	MoreThan Just Feed/Connect on Farm	43,55
American Feed Copr/Matrix	36,37	Mountain West Ag	77a
Automated Production	11,		
Big Dutchman USA	68,		
Casterland	69,		
CBS Platform	40,		
Concept Industries	72,		
Creative Panel Solutions	13,		
CSHE	9,10,22,23,34,35		
DuraPen	60,61		
Easy Automation	59,		
EnviroTech	4,5		
Facco USA	82,		
FLL Feed Solutions / Platinium Sponsor	39,51		
Fortified Nutrition	8,		
Hendrix Genetics	67,		
Hy-Line NA	71,		
Innovational Water Solutions	49,		
Innovative Heating Technologies	16,		
<u>Stage</u>			
Agricon LLC	80,		
CR Foam	65,66		
Headwater/Proveta Nutrition	28,		
Masterfeeds	30,		
Metzer Farms	78,		
Midwest Livestock Systems	73,		
MXTimes 2	80a		
SKOV	54,		
Western Ag Supply	17,		

**Sponsoring Companies in RED** 

## MONTANA LIVESTOCK EEXPO EXHIBITOR LIST

Company Name	Booth#	Company Name	Booth #
Nebula Group of Companies	2,3,4,5,	Montana Specialty Mills	83,
Fortified Nutrition	8,	PIC USA	53,
CSHE	9,10,22,23Standard Nutrition		52,
Profectus Livestock Solutions	79,	TYR Feeds	81,
Advanced Ag Products	14,	Thorp Equipment	74,75
AccuFast	15,27	TTT Stock Farm	29,
Innovative Heating Technologies	16,	Solid Rock Precast	48,
Passion For Pigs	6,	Mountain West Ag	77a
Altech	7,	Innovational Water Solutions	49,
Topigs Norsvin	19,31	Easy Automation	59,
South Country	2,3	Facco USA	82,
Nu Era Heaters LLC	24,	Hy-Line NA	71,
EnviroTech	4,5	STAGE	
SIM Enterprise	50,62	Agricon LLC	80,
Automated Production	11,	Midwest Livestock Systems	73,
Casterland	69,	Masterfeeds	30,
Concept Industries	72,	SKOV	54,
American Feed Copr/Matrix	36,37	CR Foam	65,66
FLL Feed Solutions / Platinium Sponsor	39,51	Headwater/Proveta Nutrition	28,
Big Dutchman USA	68,	MXTimes 2	80a
Western Ag Supply	17,18	Metzer Farms	78,
Hendrix Genetics	67,	Western Ag Supply	17,
PS Higgins Poultry Service	42,	Coffee Station	
MoreThan Just Feed/Connect on Farm	43,55	Lynch Family Group of Companies	85,
Creative Panel Solutions	13,	Profectus Livestock Solutions	79,
DuraPen	60,61	Nu Age Builders LLC	84,
Leavitt Commodities	25,	Wilbur Ellis Nutrition	76,
CBS Platform	40,	Danbred	43,55,
Safety Salt Supply	25,	Vencomatic	26,38
Sharp Industries	47,	AmeriLux International	77,
Innovative Water Solutions	49,	Hawkins Inc.	64,
Agy-Endo Corp	41,	Durapen	60,61,

**Sponsoring Companies in RED**